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26 ΜΑΙΟΥ 2013

ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΑ

SUPERTRAIL DH RACE

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟY DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ XΟΡΗΓΟΣ ΤΑΧ. ΓΥΡΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ JUNIOR
1 25 ΑΤΣΑΛΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ KNOWLEDGE CYCLE MECHANICS 2:58.986
2 16 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΑΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ LOW &FLOW-PLANET BIKES-ERNEST VASILAK 3:08.845 9.859
3 3 ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΠΑΜΠΑΣ 3:17.152 18.166
4 4 ΜΠΟΥΛΟΥΜΠΑΣΗΣ ΦΑΙ∆ΩΝ 3:18.885 19.899
5 40 ΜΗΛΙΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ 3:19.038 20.052
6 24 ΚΑΛΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 3:37.071 38.085
7 46 ΠΑΓΩΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 3:47.609 48.623
8 119 ΦΑΚΙΩΛΑΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ 3:53.061 54.075
9 39 ΠΑΠΑΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 3:57.370 58.384

10 2 ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ ΜΠΑΜΠΑΣ 4:03.619 1:04.633
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26 ΜΑΙΟΥ 2013

ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΑ

SUPERTRAIL DH RACE

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟY DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ XΟΡΗΓΟΣ ΤΑΧ. ΓΥΡΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ELITE
1 103 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ DOCTOR BIKE 2:48.988
2 112 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ BIKE & ROLL MANIC SIDE 2:55.652 6.664
3 11 ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2:57.093 8.105
4 12 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 2:57.413 8.425
5 150 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ PLANET BIKES-ALPINE STARS 2:59.474 10.486
6 93 ΜΑΣΟΥΡΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2:59.813 10.825
7 77 ΜΠΟΥΡΝΙΑΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ 3:01.814 12.826
8 109 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ KRD MASTER ENERGY 3:03.908 14.920
9 99 ΚΟΥΣΤΙΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 3:04.544 15.556

10 17 ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ BIKE CLUB LITOCHORO 3:06.597 17.609
11 96 ΚΡΟΜΠΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 3:06.970 17.982
12 86 ΜΠΟΥΜΠΟΥΖΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΡΙΠΙ∆ΗΣ BIKE 30 3:07.287 18.299
13 88 ΜΠΑΛΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΙΜΩΝ 3:10.115 21.127
14 100 ΖΥΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΦΙΛΟΛΟΓΙΚΟ ΦΡΟΝΤΙΣΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΟΥΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 3:11.043 22.055
15 110 ΖΥΛΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 3:12.798 23.810
16 21 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 3:21.061 32.073
17 8 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ORGASMATRON-ΧΟΡΤΙΑΤΗΣ 1 3:23.447 34.459
18 36 ΡΟΥΝΤΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΜΑΝΙΤΑ DH 3:26.541 37.553
19 85 ΓΚΑΤΖΙΟΥΡΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ BIKEPARK 3:27.579 38.591
20 62 ΚΟΥΤΛΕΜΑΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 3:31.387 42.399
21 67 ΣΧΡΑΚΟΥΛΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:31.790 42.802
22 53 ΚΑΠΠΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ BIKE 30 3:32.291 43.303
23 44 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΛΑΤΕΣΤΑΣ BIKES 3:33.448 44.460
24 41 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΟΣ 3:37.642 48.654
25 58 ΠΕΤΑΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 3:38.401 49.413
26 68 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ DOCTOR BIKE-AMANITA DH 3:38.737 49.749
27 43 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ ∆ΑΜΙΑΝΟΣ MERCEDES 3:40.694 51.706
28 10 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 3:41.177 52.189
29 76 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ BIKE 30 3:42.660 53.672
30 5 ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 3:43.663 54.675
31 35 ΤΟΥΡΣΟΥΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΑΜΑΝΙΤΑ DH 3:43.840 54.852
32 101 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 3:53.196 1:04.208
33 23 ΠΑΠΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ MOMENTUM MTB ACADEMY-KONA-VZ-MAXXIS-IX 5:10.537 2:21.549
34 89 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 6:18.124 3:29.136
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26 ΜΑΙΟΥ 2013

ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΑ

SUPERTRAIL DH RACE

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟY DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ XΟΡΗΓΟΣ ΤΑΧ. ΓΥΡΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ MASTER
1 15 ΤΣΙΑΝΤΙΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ FLOW BIKE SHOP 2:58.358
2 1 ΚΟΝΤΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:02.290 3.932
3 19 ΚΑΛΟΧΑΙΡΕΤΑΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 3:03.783 5.425
4 9 ΣΑΚΕΛΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΡΝΕΣΤΟΣ LOW AND FLOW 3:09.062 10.704
5 37 ΓΚΟΝΤΑΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 3:14.143 15.785
6 18 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ CAPTAIN LINGO 3:16.234 17.876
7 6 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:20.539 22.181
8 38 ΚΟΝΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ DOWNHILL OR DIE 3:20.877 22.519
9 69 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΣ LOW AND FLOW-DOWNHILL.GR 3:20.909 22.551

10 14 ΤΡΙΜΜΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ FLOW BIKE SHOP-∆ΙΑΤΡΟΦΗ & ΑΣΚΗΣΗ 3:22.097 23.739
11 20 ΤΑΣΟΥΛΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2ΤΡΟΧΟΙ 3:23.688 25.330
12 33 ΚΟΚΚΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 3:43.523 45.165
13 7 ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ KNOWLEDGE CYCLE MECHANICS 3:54.541 56.183
14 111 ΧΑΡΙΣΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ORGASMATRON-ΧΟΡΤΙΑΤΗΣ 1 3:54.928 56.570
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26 ΜΑΙΟΥ 2013

ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΑ

SUPERTRAIL DH RACE

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟY DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ XΟΡΗΓΟΣ ΤΑΧ. ΓΥΡΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ VETERANS
1 107 ΖΟΥΜΠΕΡΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ LOW AND FLOW 4:11.049
2 48 ΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ORGASMATRON-ΧΟΡΤΙΑΤΗΣ 1    - Box -
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26 ΜΑΙΟΥ 2013

ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΑ

SUPERTRAIL DH RACE

ΓΕΝΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟY 

Cl N° ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ XΟΡΗΓΟΣ ΤΑΧ. ΓΥΡΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΘΕΣΗ/ΚΑΤ.
1 103 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ DOCTOR BIKE 2:48.988 1/ELITE
2 112 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ BIKE & ROLL MANIC SIDE 2:55.652 6.664 2/ELITE
3 11 ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2:57.093 8.105 3/ELITE
4 12 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 2:57.413 8.425 4/ELITE
5 15 ΤΣΙΑΝΤΙΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ FLOW BIKE SHOP 2:58.358 9.370 1/MASTER
6 25 ΑΤΣΑΛΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ KNOWLEDGE CYCLE MECHANICS 2:58.986 9.998 1/JUNIOR
7 150 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ PLANET BIKES-ALPINE STARS 2:59.474 10.486 5/ELITE
8 93 ΜΑΣΟΥΡΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2:59.813 10.825 6/ELITE
9 77 ΜΠΟΥΡΝΙΑΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ 3:01.814 12.826 7/ELITE

10 1 ΚΟΝΤΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:02.290 13.302 2/MASTER
11 19 ΚΑΛΟΧΑΙΡΕΤΑΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 3:03.783 14.795 3/MASTER
12 109 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ KRD MASTER ENERGY 3:03.908 14.920 8/ELITE
13 99 ΚΟΥΣΤΙΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 3:04.544 15.556 9/ELITE
14 17 ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ BIKE CLUB LITOCHORO 3:06.597 17.609 10/ELITE
15 96 ΚΡΟΜΠΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 3:06.970 17.982 11/ELITE
16 86 ΜΠΟΥΜΠΟΥΖΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΡΙΠΙ∆ΗΣ BIKE 30 3:07.287 18.299 12/ELITE
17 16 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΑΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ LOW &FLOW-PLANET BIKES-ERNEST VASILAK 3:08.845 19.857 2/JUNIOR
18 9 ΣΑΚΕΛΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΡΝΕΣΤΟΣ LOW AND FLOW 3:09.062 20.074 4/MASTER
19 88 ΜΠΑΛΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΙΜΩΝ 3:10.115 21.127 13/ELITE
20 100 ΖΥΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΦΙΛΟΛΟΓΙΚΟ ΦΡΟΝΤΙΣΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΟΥΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 3:11.043 22.055 14/ELITE
21 110 ΖΥΛΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 3:12.798 23.810 15/ELITE
22 37 ΓΚΟΝΤΑΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 3:14.143 25.155 5/MASTER
23 18 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ CAPTAIN LINGO 3:16.234 27.246 6/MASTER
24 3 ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΠΑΜΠΑΣ 3:17.152 28.164 3/JUNIOR
25 4 ΜΠΟΥΛΟΥΜΠΑΣΗΣ ΦΑΙ∆ΩΝ 3:18.885 29.897 4/JUNIOR
26 40 ΜΗΛΙΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ 3:19.038 30.050 5/JUNIOR
27 6 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:20.539 31.551 7/MASTER
28 38 ΚΟΝΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ DOWNHILL OR DIE 3:20.877 31.889 8/MASTER
29 69 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΣ LOW AND FLOW-DOWNHILL.GR 3:20.909 31.921 9/MASTER
30 21 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 3:21.061 32.073 16/ELITE
31 14 ΤΡΙΜΜΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ FLOW BIKE SHOP-∆ΙΑΤΡΟΦΗ & ΑΣΚΗΣΗ 3:22.097 33.109 10/MASTER
32 8 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ORGASMATRON-ΧΟΡΤΙΑΤΗΣ 1 3:23.447 34.459 17/ELITE
33 20 ΤΑΣΟΥΛΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2ΤΡΟΧΟΙ 3:23.688 34.700 11/MASTER
34 36 ΡΟΥΝΤΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΜΑΝΙΤΑ DH 3:26.541 37.553 18/ELITE
35 85 ΓΚΑΤΖΙΟΥΡΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ BIKEPARK 3:27.579 38.591 19/ELITE
36 62 ΚΟΥΤΛΕΜΑΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 3:31.387 42.399 20/ELITE
37 67 ΣΧΡΑΚΟΥΛΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:31.790 42.802 21/ELITE
38 53 ΚΑΠΠΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ BIKE 30 3:32.291 43.303 22/ELITE
39 44 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΛΑΤΕΣΤΑΣ BIKES 3:33.448 44.460 23/ELITE
40 24 ΚΑΛΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 3:37.071 48.083 6/JUNIOR
41 41 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΟΣ 3:37.642 48.654 24/ELITE
42 58 ΠΕΤΑΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 3:38.401 49.413 25/ELITE
43 68 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ DOCTOR BIKE-AMANITA DH 3:38.737 49.749 26/ELITE
44 43 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ ∆ΑΜΙΑΝΟΣ MERCEDES 3:40.694 51.706 27/ELITE
45 10 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 3:41.177 52.189 28/ELITE
46 76 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ BIKE 30 3:42.660 53.672 29/ELITE
47 33 ΚΟΚΚΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 3:43.523 54.535 12/MASTER
48 5 ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 3:43.663 54.675 30/ELITE
49 35 ΤΟΥΡΣΟΥΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΑΜΑΝΙΤΑ DH 3:43.840 54.852 31/ELITE
50 46 ΠΑΓΩΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 3:47.609 58.621 7/JUNIOR
51 119 ΦΑΚΙΩΛΑΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ 3:53.061 1:04.073 8/JUNIOR
52 101 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 3:53.196 1:04.208 32/ELITE
53 7 ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ KNOWLEDGE CYCLE MECHANICS 3:54.541 1:05.553 13/MASTER
54 111 ΧΑΡΙΣΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ORGASMATRON-ΧΟΡΤΙΑΤΗΣ 1 3:54.928 1:05.940 14/MASTER
55 39 ΠΑΠΑΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 3:57.370 1:08.382 9/JUNIOR
56 2 ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ ΜΠΑΜΠΑΣ 4:03.619 1:14.631 10/JUNIOR
57 107 ΖΟΥΜΠΕΡΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ LOW AND FLOW 4:11.049 1:22.061 1/VETERANS
58 23 ΠΑΠΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ MOMENTUM MTB ACADEMY-KONA-VZ-MAXXIS-IX 5:10.537 2:21.549 33/ELITE
59 89 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 6:18.124 3:29.136 34/ELITE
60 48 ΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ORGASMATRON-ΧΟΡΤΙΑΤΗΣ 1    - Box - 2/VETERANS


